
November 2024                                  
John Robert Lewis Early Childhood Center 

It All Starts Here! 

                                                                                           

Sunday 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Main Office 

     973-677-4000 

Ext. 51700 

123 Cleveland St. 

Orange, NJ 07050 

 

School hours are. 

8:30 am-3:00 pm  
@JohnLewisECC 

 Dr. Cayce J. Cummins,  

Principal 

  

                    1     Flag Week  

 
Wear the colors of 

and/or bring your 

country’s flag to school. 

2 
 

3 

 

4 

 
5        Election Day 

District Closed 

 

6 
Public Relations      

Committee Virtual Meeting 

4:00 p.m. 
 

7 

NJEA Convention  

District Closed  

8 

NJEA Convention  

District Closed 

9 

 

10 

 
11 

 

12 
 

13    

Orange Board of               

Education Public          

Board Meeting 

7:30 p.m. 

451 Lincoln Ave 

14 

 
15  

School Spirit Day 

Wear our school 

colors 

(Blue and Orange) 

16 

 

17 

 

18   1:15pm – 4:00pm 

 
Lunch will not be 

served 

19    5:30pm- 7:30pm 

 

20 

 

21 Rooms 100, 105 & 104 

 

22 Rooms 106, 102 & 101  

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

Early Dismissal 

12:30pm (Lunch will not 

be served on this day.)  

28 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

District Closed 

29 

District Closed 

30 

JRLECC’s Website 

 

https://www.orange.k12.nj.us/Domain/1135

