

November 2024

John Robert Lewis Early Childhood Center

It All Starts Here!

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Main Office 973-677-4000 Ext. 51700 123 Cleveland St. Orange, NJ 07050	School hours are. 8:30 am-3:00 pm	@JohnLewisECC	JRLECC's Website	Dr. Cayce J. Cummins, Principal		
					1 Flag Week Wear the colors of and/or bring your country's flag to school.	2
	4	5 Election Day District Closed	6 Public Relations Committee Virtual Meeting 4:00 p.m.	7 NJEA Convention District Closed	8 NJEA Convention District Closed	9 GO TO AN ART MUSEUM DAY
10	HONORING ALL WHO SERVED	12	13 Orange Board of Education Public Board Meeting 7:30 p.m. 451 Lincoln Ave	14	15 School Spirit Day Wear our school colors (Blue and Orange)	16 NATIONAL OUTTOON MATIONAL
TAKE A HIKE	18 1:15pm – 4:00pm PARENT-TEACHER Conference Lunch will not be served	19 5:30pm-7:30pm PARENT-TEACHER Conference	20	21 Rooms 100, 105 & 104 *SCHOOL* PICTURE *DAY*	22 Rooms 106, 102 & 101 * SCHOOL* PICTURE * DAY*	23
24	25	26	27 Early Dismissal 12:30pm (Lunch will not be served on this day.)	28 Thanksgiving Holiday District Closed	29 9tappy Thanksgilling District Closed	30